
1. Name of Listed Entity

2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security

3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg. 31(1)(a)/ Reg.31(1)(b)/ Reg.31(1)(c)

a. if under 31(a)(b) then indicate the report for quater ending

b. if under 31(1)(c) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment

4. Declaration : The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:

Particulars YES* NO*

a Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares - NO 

b Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants? - NO 

c Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? - NO 

d Whethere the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? - NO 

e Whethere any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? YES -

5 The tabular format for disclosure of holding of specifed securities is as follows:

Format of Holding of Specified securities

STRIDES PHARMA SCIENCE LIMITED

532531 (BSE)/ STAR (NSE)

Under Regulation 31 (1) (a) (b) 

Quarter ended 31 March 2019

SHAREHOLDING PATTERN FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31 MARCH 2019



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Total as a 
% of 
(A+B+C)

No. As a % of 
total 
Shares 
held

No. As a % of 
total 
Shares 
held

Class X Class Y Total
(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII) (VIII) (X) (XI) (XIV)

(A) Promoter & Promoter Group 42                     2,79,71,322   -                      -                     2,79,71,322    31.24 2,79,71,322    -      2,79,71,322   31.24 -                   -                                -               0.00 45,62,650  16.31 2,79,71,322        
(B) Public 79,354             6,15,78,154   -                      -                     6,15,78,154    68.76 6,15,78,154    -      6,15,78,154   68.76 -                   -                                -               -             -              -            6,14,24,748        
(C) Non Promoter-Non Public  

(C1) Shares underlying DRs -                    -                  -                      -                     -                   -                      -                    -      -                  -           -                   -                                -               -             -              -            -                       
(C2) Shares held by Employes Trusts -                    -                  -                      -                     -                   -                      -                    -      -                  -           -                   -                                -               -             -              -            -                       

Total: 79,396             8,95,49,476   -                      -                     8,95,49,476    100.00 8,95,49,476    -      8,95,49,476   100.00 -                  -                                -               0.00 45,62,650  5.10 8,93,96,070       

(IX) (XII) (XIII)

Number of 
equity shares 

held in 
dematerialized 

form

No of 
Shareholders

No of fully 
paid up 

equity shares 
held

No of Partly 
paid-up equity 

shares held

No of Shares 
Underlying 
Depository 

Receipts

Total No of 
Shares Held

Shareholding as 
a % of total no 

of shares

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of 
securities

Number of Locked in 
Shares

Number of Shares 
pledged or otherwise 
encumbered

No of Voting Rights

No of Shares 
Underlying 

Outstanding 
converttible 

securities 
(Including 
Warrants)

Shareholding as a % 
assuming full 
conversion of 

convertible 
Securities (as a 

percentage of diluted 
share capital)

Category Category of Shareholder



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Total as a % 
of (A+B+C)

Class X Class Y Total
(I) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII) (VIII)

(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu undivided Family 28   65,31,584  -  -   65,31,584  7.29  65,31,584   - 65,31,584  7.29  
1 ARUN KUMAR  PILLAI  1   13,70,797   -   -  13,70,797  1.53 13,70,797   - 13,70,797 1.53
2 CHAITANYA D  1   3,31,988   -   -  3,31,988   0.37 3,31,988  - 3,31,988 0.37
3 DEVENDRA KUMAR S  1   11,272  -   -  11,272   0.01 11,272  - 11,272 0.01
4 GAYATRI NAIR  1   33,000  -   -  33,000   0.04 33,000  - 33,000 0.04
5 HEMALATHA PILLAI  1   48,000  -   -  48,000   0.05 48,000  - 48,000 0.05
6 JATIN V  1   3,94,283  -   -  3,94,283   0.44 3,94,283  - 3,94,283 0.44
7 JITESH D  1   3,64,125   -   -  3,64,125   0.41 3,64,125  - 3,64,125 0.41
8 K R LAKSHMI  1   1,30,365   -   -  1,30,365   0.15 1,30,365  - 1,30,365 0.15
9 K R RAVISHANKAR  1   12,55,593   -   -  12,55,593  1.40 12,55,593   - 12,55,593 1.40

10 LAKSHMI GOPALAKRISHNAN  1   50,000  -   -  50,000   0.06 50,000  - 50,000 0.06
11 LEELA V  1   4,25,358  -   -  4,25,358   0.47 4,25,358  - 4,25,358 0.47
12 MONISHA NITIN  1   1,58,750  -   -  1,58,750   0.18 1,58,750  - 1,58,750 0.18
13 NITIN KUMAR V  1   4,31,255  -   -  4,31,255   0.48 4,31,255  - 4,31,255 0.48
14 PADMAKUMAR KARUNAKARAN PILLAI  1   1,71,485   -   -  1,71,485   0.19 1,71,485  - 1,71,485 0.19
15 POOJA SRISRIMAL  1   93,750  -   -  93,750   0.10 93,750  - 93,750 0.10
16 PURUSHOTHAMAN PILLAI G  1   33,013  -   -  33,013   0.04 33,013  - 33,013 0.04
17 RAHUL NAIR  1   20,000  -   -  20,000   0.02 20,000  - 20,000 0.02
18 RAJESWARI AMMA  1   93,760  -   -  93,760   0.10 93,760  - 93,760 0.10
19 RAJITHA GOPALAKRISHNAN  1   45,000  -   -  45,000   0.05 45,000  - 45,000 0.05
20 RUPALI JATIN  1   1,97,812  -   -  1,97,812   0.22 1,97,812  - 1,97,812 0.22
21 SAJITHA PILLAI  1   80,000  -   -  80,000   0.09 80,000  - 80,000 0.09
22 SAJJAN D  1   1,62,000  -   -  1,62,000   0.18 1,62,000  - 1,62,000 0.18
23 SUCHI CHAITANYA SRISRIMAL  1   93,750  -   -  93,750   0.10 93,750  - 93,750 0.10
24 V. JATIN (HUF) 1   408  -   -  408  0.00 408  - 408 0.00
25 V. NITIN KUMAR (HUF) 1   500  -   -  500  0.00 500  - 500 0.00
26 VIMAL KUMAR  S - (HUF) 1   95,308  -   -  95,308   0.11 95,308  - 95,308 0.11
27 VIMAL KUMAR S  1   2,65,012  -   -  2,65,012   0.30 2,65,012  - 2,65,012 0.30
28 VINEETHA MOHANAKUMAR PILLAI  1   1,75,000   -   -  1,75,000   0.20 1,75,000  - 1,75,000 0.20

DEEPA ARUN KUMAR  -  -   -  -  0.00 -  -  -  0.00
DEEPAK ABHAYA KUMAR -  -   -  -  0.00 -  -  -  0.00
ADITYA ARUN KUMAR  -  -   -  -  0.00 -  -  -  0.00
TARINI ARUN KUMAR  -  -   -  -  0.00 -  -  -  0.00

(b) Central Government/State Government(s) -   -  -   -  -  0.00 -  -  -  -  
(c) Financial Institutions/Banks -   -  -   -  -  0.00 -  -  -  -  
(d) Any Other - BODY CORPORATE 14   2,14,39,738   -  -   2,14,39,738     23.94 2,14,39,738  - 2,14,39,738   23.94

29
ABUSHA INVESTMENT & MANANGEMENT SERVICES 
LLP 

1   2,81,221  -   -  2,81,221   0.31 2,81,221  - 2,81,221 0.31

30 AGNUS CAPITAL LLP  1   20,000  -   -  20,000   0.02 20,000  - 20,000 0.02
31 AGNUS HOLDINGS PVT LTD  1   1,20,816   -   -  1,20,816   0.13 1,20,816  - 1,20,816 0.13
32 AMBEMATA SECURITIES 1   4,81,660   -   -  4,81,660   0.54 4,81,660  - 4,81,660 0.54

No of Shares 
Underlying 
Depository 

Receipts

Total No of 
Shares Held 

(IV+V+VI)

Shareholding as a 
% of total no of 
shares (A+B+C2)

Category Category & Name of the Shareholder No of 
Shareholders

 No of fully paid 
up equity shares 

held 

No of Partly paid-
up equity shares 

held

(IX)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of 
securities

No of Voting Rights



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Total as a % 
of (A+B+C)

Class X Class Y Total
(I) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII) (VIII)

No of Shares 
Underlying 
Depository 

Receipts

Total No of 
Shares Held 

(IV+V+VI)

Shareholding as a 
% of total no of 
shares (A+B+C2)

Category Category & Name of the Shareholder No of 
Shareholders

 No of fully paid 
up equity shares 

held 

No of Partly paid-
up equity shares 

held

(IX)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of 
securities

No of Voting Rights

33 CHAYADEEP PROPERTIES PRIVATE LTD  1   4,11,060   -   -  4,11,060   0.46 4,11,060  - 4,11,060 0.46
34 DEVENDRA ESTATES LLP 1   11,18,000   -   -  11,18,000  1.25 11,18,000   - 11,18,000 1.25
35 DEVENDRA ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED  1   1,953  -   -  1,953  0.00 1,953  - 1,953 0.00
36 PRONOMZ VENTURES LLP  1   1,26,65,000  -   -  1,26,65,000  14.14 1,26,65,000   - 1,26,65,000  14.14
37 SEQUENT SCIENTIFIC LIMITED  1   33,12,500   -   -  33,12,500  3.70 33,12,500   - 33,12,500 3.70
38 SHASUN LEASING AND FINANCE (P) LIMITED  1   9,68,091   -   -  9,68,091   1.08 9,68,091  - 9,68,091 1.08
39 TRIUMPH VENTURE HOLDINGS LLP  1   35,937  -   -  35,937   0.04 35,937  - 35,937 0.04
40 KARUNA VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED 1   20,000  -   -  20,000   0.02 20,000  - 20,000 0.02
41 KARUNA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLP  1   6,03,500   -   -  6,03,500   0.67 6,03,500  - 6,03,500 0.67
42 LIFECELL INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED  1 14,00,000  -   -  14,00,000  1.56 14,00,000   - 14,00,000 1.56

Sub-Total (A)(1) 42   2,79,71,322   -   -   2,79,71,322   29.00   2,79,71,322  -  2,79,71,322 29.00   
(2) Foreign -  -  

(a)
Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals/Foreign 
Individuals -   -  -   -  -  -  -  -  -  -  

(b) Government -   -  -   -  -  -  -  -  -  -  
(c) Institutions -   -  -   -  -  -  -  -  -  -  
(d) Foreign Portfolio Investor -   -  -   -  -  -  -  -  -  -  
(e) Any Other -   -  -   -  -  -  -  -  -  -  

-  -  
Sub-Total (A)(2) -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter 
Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2) 42   2,79,71,322  -   -   2,79,71,322  29.00   2,79,71,322  -  2,79,71,322 31.24   



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. As a % of total 
Shares held

No. As a % of total 
Shares held

(I) (III) (IV) (X) (XI) (XIV)
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu undivided Family 28   65,31,584  -  7.29   -  -    1,29,650 1.98  65,31,584   
1 ARUN KUMAR  PILLAI  1   13,70,797   -  1.53 -  - -   - 13,70,797   
2 CHAITANYA D  1   3,31,988   -  0.37 -  - -   -  3,31,988  
3 DEVENDRA KUMAR S  1   11,272  -  0.01 -  - -   0.00 11,272  
4 GAYATRI NAIR  1   33,000  -  0.04 -  - -   - 33,000  
5 HEMALATHA PILLAI  1   48,000  -  0.05 -  - -   - 48,000  
6 JATIN V  1   3,94,283  -  0.44 -  - -   -  3,94,283  
7 JITESH D  1   3,64,125   -  0.41 -  - -   -  3,64,125  
8 K R LAKSHMI  1   1,30,365   -  0.15 -  - -   - 1,30,365  
9 K R RAVISHANKAR  1   12,55,593   -  1.40 -  - -   - 12,55,593   

10 LAKSHMI GOPALAKRISHNAN  1   50,000  -  0.06 -  - -   - 50,000  
11 LEELA V  1   4,25,358  -  0.47 -  - -   -  4,25,358  
12 MONISHA NITIN  1   1,58,750  -  0.18 -  - -   -  1,58,750  
13 NITIN KUMAR V  1   4,31,255  -  0.48 -  - -   -  4,31,255  
14 PADMAKUMAR KARUNAKARAN PILLAI  1   1,71,485   -  0.19 -  - -   - 1,71,485  
15 POOJA SRISRIMAL  1   93,750  -  0.10 -  - -   - 93,750  
16 PURUSHOTHAMAN PILLAI G  1   33,013  -  0.04 -  - -   - 33,013  
17 RAHUL NAIR  1   20,000  -  0.02 -  - -   - 20,000  
18 RAJESWARI AMMA  1   93,760  -  0.10 -  - -   - 93,760  
19 RAJITHA GOPALAKRISHNAN  1   45,000  -  0.05 -  - -   - 45,000  
20 RUPALI JATIN  1   1,97,812  -  0.22 -  - -   -  1,97,812  
21 SAJITHA PILLAI  1   80,000  -  0.09 -  - -   - 80,000  
22 SAJJAN D  1   1,62,000  -  0.18 -  - -   -  1,62,000  
23 SUCHI CHAITANYA SRISRIMAL  1   93,750  -  0.10 -  - -   - 93,750  
24 V. JATIN (HUF) 1   408  -  0.00 -  - -   - 408  
25 V. NITIN KUMAR (HUF) 1   500  -  0.00 -  - -   - 500  
26 VIMAL KUMAR  S - (HUF) 1   95,308  -  0.11 -  - 3,150  3.31   95,308  
27 VIMAL KUMAR S  1   2,65,012  -  0.30 -  - 1,26,500   47.73  2,65,012  
28 VINEETHA MOHANAKUMAR PILLAI  1   1,75,000   -  0.20 -  - -   - 1,75,000  

DEEPA ARUN KUMAR  -  -  0.00 -  - -   - -  
DEEPAK ABHAYA KUMAR -  -  0.00 -  - -   - -  
ADITYA ARUN KUMAR  -  -  0.00 -  - -   - -  
TARINI ARUN KUMAR  -  -  0.00 -  - -   - -  

(b) Central Government/State Government(s) -   -  -  0.00 -  - -   - -  
(c) Financial Institutions/Banks -   -  -  0.00 -  -  -   - -  
(d) Any Other - BODY CORPORATE 14   2,14,39,738   -    23.94 -  -  44,33,000   20.68  2,14,39,738   

29
ABUSHA INVESTMENT & MANANGEMENT SERVICES 
LLP 

1   2,81,221  -  0.31 -  -  7,000  2.49   2,81,221  

30 AGNUS CAPITAL LLP  1   20,000  -  0.02 -  -  -   -  20,000  
31 AGNUS HOLDINGS PVT LTD  1   1,20,816   -  0.13 -  -  -   -  1,20,816  
32 AMBEMATA SECURITIES 1   4,81,660   -  0.54 -  -  -   -  4,81,660  

No of Shares Underlying 
Outstanding convertible 

securities (Including 
Warrants)

Category Category & Name of the Shareholder No of 
Shareholders

 No of fully paid 
up equity shares 

held 

Shareholding as a % 
assuming full conversion 
of convertible Securities 

(as a percentage of 
diluted share capital)

(XII) (XIII)

Number of equity 
shares held in 

dematerialized 
form

Number of Locked in 
Shares

Number of Shares pledged or 
otherwise encumbered



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. As a % of total 
Shares held

No. As a % of total 
Shares held

(I) (III) (IV) (X) (XI) (XIV)

No of Shares Underlying 
Outstanding convertible 

securities (Including 
Warrants)

Category Category & Name of the Shareholder No of 
Shareholders

 No of fully paid 
up equity shares 

held 

Shareholding as a % 
assuming full conversion 
of convertible Securities 

(as a percentage of 
diluted share capital)

(XII) (XIII)

Number of equity 
shares held in 

dematerialized 
form

Number of Locked in 
Shares

Number of Shares pledged or 
otherwise encumbered

33 CHAYADEEP PROPERTIES PRIVATE LTD                                                                                                                      1                      4,11,060                -                                    0.46 -       -                    -                        -                        4,11,060                  
34 DEVENDRA ESTATES LLP 1                      11,18,000              -                                    1.25 -       -                    11,00,000            98.39                    11,18,000                
35 DEVENDRA ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED                                                                                                                      1                      1,953                     -                                    0.00 -       -                    500                       25.60                    1,953                       
36 PRONOMZ VENTURES LLP                                                                                                                                  1                      1,26,65,000          -                                    14.14 -       -                    10,00,000            7.90                       1,26,65,000             
37 SEQUENT SCIENTIFIC LIMITED                                                                                                                            1                      33,12,500              -                                    3.70 -       -                    -                        -                        33,12,500                
38 SHASUN LEASING AND FINANCE (P) LIMITED                                                                                                                1                      9,68,091                -                                    1.08 -       -                    3,22,000               33.26                    9,68,091                  
39 TRIUMPH VENTURE HOLDINGS LLP                                                                                                                          1                      35,937                   -                                    0.04 -       -                    -                        -                        35,937                     
40 KARUNA VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED 1                      20,000                   -                                    0.02 -       -                    -                        -                        20,000                     
41 KARUNA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLP                                                                                                                         1                      6,03,500                -                                    0.67 -       -                    6,03,500              100.00                  6,03,500                  
42 LIFECELL INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED                                                                                                                1 14,00,000              -                                    1.56 -       -                    14,00,000            100.00                  14,00,000                

Sub-Total (A)(1) 42                    2,79,71,322          -                                    29.00                                   -       -                    45,62,650            16.31                    2,79,71,322            
(2) Foreign -                                    -                                        -       -                    -                        -                        -                           

(a)
Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals/Foreign 
Individuals -                   -                         -                                    -                                        -       -                    -                        -                        -                           

(b) Government -                   -                         -                                    -                                        -       -                    -                        -                        -                           
(c) Institutions -                   -                         -                                    -                                        -       -                    -                        -                        -                           
(d) Foreign Portfolio Investor -                   -                         -                                    -                                        -       -                    -                        -                        -                           
(e) Any Other -                   -                         -                                    -                                        -       -                    -                        -                        -                           

Sub-Total (A)(2) -                  -                         -                                    -                                        -       -                    -                       -                        -                           
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter 
Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2) 42                    2,79,71,322          -                                    29.00                                   -       -                    45,62,650            16.31                    2,79,71,322            



Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category Category & Name of the Shareholder No of 
Shareholders

No of fully paid up 
equity shares held

No of Partly 
paid-up equity 

shares held

No of 
Shares 

Underlying 
Depository 

Receipts

Total No of 
Shares Held 

(IV+V+VI)

Shareholding 
as a % of total 
no of shares 

(A+B+C2)

Total as a % 
of (A+B+C)

Class X Class Y Total
(I) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII) (VIII)

(1) Institutions

(a) Mutual Funds 11 2,00,44,710               -                       -               2,00,44,710      22.38                 2,00,44,710  -      2,00,44,710  22.38            
1 DSP EQUITY & BOND FUND                                                                                                                                1 26,10,065                    -                       -               26,10,065         2.91                   26,10,065      -      26,10,065      2.91              

2
ADITYA BIRLA SUN LIFE TRUSTEE PRIVATE LIMITED A/C ADITYA BIRLA SUN LIFE 
EQUITY ADVANTAGE FUND                                                         1 60,92,000                    -                       -               60,92,000         6.80                   60,92,000      -      60,92,000      6.80              

3 HDFC TRUSTEE COMPANY LTD- HDFC EQUITY SAVING FUND                                                                                                     1 19,13,116                    -                       -               19,13,116         2.14                   19,13,116      -      19,13,116      2.14              
4 SBI ARBITRAGE OPPORTUNITIES FUND                                                                                                                      1 86,56,213                    -                       -               86,56,213         9.67                   86,56,213      -      86,56,213      9.67              

(b) Venture Capital Funds -                    -                               -                       -               -                      -                     -                   -      -                   -                
(c) Alternate Investment Funds 2                        6,12,842                     -                       -               6,12,842            0.68                   6,12,842        -      6,12,842        0.68              
(d) Foreign Venture Capital Investors -                    -                               -                       -               -                      -                     -                   -      -                   -                
(e) Foreign Portfolio Investors/ Foreign Institutional Investors 98                     2,25,91,453               -                       -               2,25,91,453      25.23                 2,25,91,453  -      2,25,91,453  25.23            

1 GOVERNMENT PENSION FUND GLOBAL                                                                                                                        1 28,31,878                    -                       -               28,31,878         3.16                   28,31,878      -      28,31,878      3.16              
2 BROOKDALE MAURITIUS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED                                                                                                             1 12,04,851                    -                       -               12,04,851         1.35                   12,04,851      -      12,04,851      1.35              
3 BNP PARIBAS ARBITRAGE                                                                                                                                 1 31,30,635                    -                       -               31,30,635         3.50                   31,30,635      -      31,30,635      3.50              
4 APAX GLOBAL ALPHA LIMITED                                                                                                                             1 13,14,092                    -                       -               13,14,092         1.47                   13,14,092      -      13,14,092      1.47              
5 ROUTE ONE OFFSHORE MASTER FUND L.P.                                                                                                                   1 36,42,630                    -                       -               36,42,630         4.07                   36,42,630      -      36,42,630      4.07              
6 ROUTE ONE FUND I, L.P.                                                                                                                                1 26,73,097                    26,73,097         2.99                   26,73,097      -      26,73,097      2.99              

(f) Financial Institutions/Banks 10 9,89,047                     -                       -               9,89,047            1.10                   9,89,047        -      9,89,047        1.10              
(g) Insurance Companies -                    -                               -                       -               -                      -                     -                   -      -                   -                
(h) Provident Funds/Pension Funds -                    -                               -                       -               -                      -                     -                   -      -                   -                
(i) Any Other -                     

OVERSEAS CORPORATE BODIES                         1                        21,000                         -                       -               21,000               0.02                   21,000            -      21,000            0.02              
Sub Total (B)(1) 122                   4,42,59,052               -                       -               4,42,59,052      49.42                 4,42,59,052  -      4,42,59,052  49.42            

(2) Central Government/State Government(s)/President of India -                    -                               -                       -               -                      -                     -                   -      -                   -                
Sub Total (B)(2) -                    -                               -                       -               -                      -                     -                   -      -                   -                

(3) Non-Institutions -                     

(a)
i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs.2 lakhs

74,618             93,79,672                   -                       -               93,79,672         10.47                 93,79,672      -      93,79,672      10.47            
ii.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lakhs

35                     19,39,010                   -                       -               19,39,010         2.17                   19,39,010      -      19,39,010      2.17              
(b) NBFCs Registered with RBI 8                        5,005                           -                       -               5,005                 0.01                   5,005              -      5,005              0.01              
(c) Employee Trusts -                    -                               -                       -               -                      -                     -                   -      -                   -                
(d) Overseas Depositories (Holding DRs)(Balancing figure) -                    -                               -                       -               -                      -                     -                   -      -                   -                
(e) Any Other) 4,571               59,95,415                   -                       -               59,95,415         6.70                   59,95,415      -      59,95,415      6.70              

TRUSTS                                            7                        3,330                           -                       -               3,330                 0.00                   3,330              -      3,330              0.00              
NON RESIDENT INDIANS                              1,314               18,68,320                   -                       -               18,68,320         2.09                   18,68,320      -      18,68,320      2.09              
SATPAL KHATTAR                                                                                                                                        1                        15,60,032                   -                       -               15,60,032         1.74                   15,60,032      -      15,60,032      1.74              
CLEARING MEMBERS                                  164                   1,84,329                     -                       -               1,84,329            0.21                   1,84,329        -      1,84,329        0.21              
DIRECTORS                                         3                        2,80,750                     -                       -               2,80,750            0.31                   2,80,750        -      2,80,750        0.31              
NRI NON-REPATRIATION 477                   1,22,448                     -                       -               1,22,448            0.14                   1,22,448        -      1,22,448        0.14              
BODIES CORPORATES                                 682                   29,39,786                   -                       -               29,39,786         3.28                   29,39,786      -      29,39,786      3.28              
H U F                                             1,920               4,34,064                     -                       -               4,34,064            0.48                   4,34,064        -      4,34,064        0.48              
FOREIGN NATIONALS                                 3                        97,120                         -                       -               97,120               0.11                   97,120            -      97,120            0.11              
IEPF 1                        65,268                         -                       -               65,268               0.07                   65,268            -      65,268            0.07              
Sub Total (B)(3) 79,232             1,73,19,102               -                       -               1,73,19,102      19.34                 1,73,19,102  -      1,73,19,102  19.34            
Total Public Shareholding (B) = (B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3) 79,354             6,15,78,154               -                       -               6,15,78,154      68.76                 6,15,78,154  -      6,15,78,154  68.76            

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of 
securities

No of Voting Rights

(IX)



Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category Category & Name of the Shareholder No of 
Shareholders

No of fully paid up 
equity shares held

No of Shares 
Underlying 

Outstanding 
converttible 

securities 
(Including 
Warrants)

Shareholding as a 
% assuming full 
conversion of 

convertible 
Securities (as a 
percentage of 
diluted share 

capital)

Number of equity shares 
held in dematerialized 

form

No. As a % of total 
Shares held

No. As a % of total 
Shares held

(I) (III) (IV) (X) (XI) (XIV)
(1) Institutions

(a) Mutual Funds 11 2,00,44,710               -                   22.38                        -  -                      -  -                      2,00,44,710                       
1 DSP EQUITY & BOND FUND                                                                                                                                1 26,10,065                    -                   2.91                           -  -                      -  -                      26,10,065                           

2
ADITYA BIRLA SUN LIFE TRUSTEE PRIVATE LIMITED A/C ADITYA BIRLA SUN LIFE 
EQUITY ADVANTAGE FUND                                                         1 60,92,000                    -                   6.80                           -  -                      -  -                      60,92,000                           

3 HDFC TRUSTEE COMPANY LTD- HDFC EQUITY SAVING FUND                                                                                                     1 19,13,116                    -                   2.14                           -  -                      -  -                      19,13,116                           
4 SBI ARBITRAGE OPPORTUNITIES FUND                                                                                                                      1 86,56,213                    -                   9.67                           -  -                      -  -                      86,56,213                           

(b) Venture Capital Funds -                    -                               -                   -                             -  -                      -  -                      -                                       
(c) Alternate Investment Funds 2                        6,12,842                     -                   0.68                           -  -                      -  -                      6,12,842                             
(d) Foreign Venture Capital Investors -                    -                               -                   -                             -  -                      -  -                      -                                       
(e) Foreign Portfolio Investors/ Foreign Institutional Investors 98                     2,25,91,453               -                   25.23                        -  -                      -  -                      2,25,91,453                       

1 GOVERNMENT PENSION FUND GLOBAL                                                                                                                        1 28,31,878                    -                   3.16                           -  -                      -  -                      28,31,878                           
2 BROOKDALE MAURITIUS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED                                                                                                             1 12,04,851                    -                   1.35                           -  -                      -  -                      12,04,851                           
3 BNP PARIBAS ARBITRAGE                                                                                                                                 1 31,30,635                    -                   3.50                           -  -                      -  -                      31,30,635                           
4 APAX GLOBAL ALPHA LIMITED                                                                                                                             1 13,14,092                    -                   1.47                           -  -                      -  -                      13,14,092                           
5 ROUTE ONE OFFSHORE MASTER FUND L.P.                                                                                                                   1 36,42,630                    -                   4.07                           -  -                      -  -                      36,42,630                           
6 ROUTE ONE FUND I, L.P.                                                                                                                                1 26,73,097                    -                   2.99                           -  -                      -  -                      26,73,097                           

(f) Financial Institutions/Banks 10 9,89,047                     -                   1.10                           -  -                      -  -                      9,88,021                             
(g) Insurance Companies -                    -                               -                   -                             -  -                      -  -                      -                                       
(h) Provident Funds/Pension Funds -                    -                               -                   -                             -  -                      -  -                      -                                       
(i) Any Other -  -                      

OVERSEAS CORPORATE BODIES                         1                        21,000                         -                   0.02                           -  -                      -  -                      21,000                                 
Sub Total (B)(1) 122                   4,42,59,052               -                   49.42                        -  -                      -  -                      4,42,58,026                       

(2) Central Government/State Government(s)/President of India -                    -                               -                   -                             -  -                      -  -                      -                                       
Sub Total (B)(2) -                    -                               -                   -                             -  -                      -  -                      -                                       

(3) Non-Institutions -  -                      

(a)
i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs.2 lakhs

74,618             93,79,672                   -                   10.47                        -                      -  -                      92,39,083                           
ii.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lakhs

35                     19,39,010                   -                   2.17                           -                      -  -                      19,39,010                           
(b) NBFCs Registered with RBI 8                        5,005                           -                   0.01                           -  -                      -  -                      5,005                                   
(c) Employee Trusts -                    -                               -                   -                             -  -                      -  -                      -                                       
(d) Overseas Depositories (Holding DRs)(Balancing figure) -                    -                               -                   -                             -  -                      -  -                      -                                       
(e) Any Other) 4,571               59,95,415                   -                   6.70                           -  -                      -  -                      59,83,624                           

TRUSTS                                            7                        3,330                           -                   0.00                           -  -                      -  -                      3,330                                   
NON RESIDENT INDIANS                              1,314               18,68,320                   -                   2.09                           -  -                      -  -                      18,58,595                           
SATPAL KHATTAR                                                                                                                                        1                        15,60,032                   -                   1.74                           -  -                      -  -                      15,60,032                           
CLEARING MEMBERS                                  164                   1,84,329                     -                   0.21                           -  -                      -  -                      1,84,329                             
DIRECTORS                                         3                        2,80,750                     -                   0.31                           -  -                      -  -                      2,80,750                             
NRI NON-REPATRIATION 477                   1,22,448                     -                   0.14                           -  -                      -  -                      1,22,448                             
BODIES CORPORATES                                 682                   29,39,786                   -                   3.28                           -  -                      -  -                      29,37,720                           
H U F                                             1,920               4,34,064                     -                   0.48                           -  -                      -  -                      4,34,064                             
FOREIGN NATIONALS                                 3                        97,120                         -                   0.11                           -  -                      -  -                      97,120                                 
IEPF 1                        65,268                         -                   0.07                           -  -                      -  -                      65,268                                 
Sub Total (B)(3) 79,232             1,73,19,102               -                   19.34                        -  -                      -  -                      1,71,66,722                       
Total Public Shareholding (B) = (B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3) 79,354             6,15,78,154               -                   68.76                        -  -                      -  -                      6,14,24,748                       

Number of Locked in 
Shares

Number of Shares 
pledged or otherwise 

encumbered

(XII) (XIII)



Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding:
Name of Shareholder Name of PAC No of shares Holding%

Total: 0 0



No of Shareholders No of shares
1,139                                                                                                    70,371                                                                                                  

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given hear along with details such as number of shareholders, 



Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter - Non Public Shareholder

Category Category & Name of the Shareholder PAN No of 
Shareholders

No of fully 
paid up 
equity 
shares held

No of Partly 
paid-up 
equity shares 
held

No of 
Shares 
Underlying 
Depository 
Receipts

Total No of 
Shares Held 
(IV+V+VI)

Shareholdi
ng as a % 
of total no 
of shares 
(A+B+C2)

No of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
converttible 
securities 
(Including 
Warrants)

Shareholding as 
a % assuming 
full conversion 
of convertible 
Securities (as a 
percentage of 
diluted share 
capital)

Number of 
equity 
shares held 
in 
demateriali
zed form

Total as a % 
of (A+B+C)

No. As a % of 
total 

No. As a % of 
total 

Class X Class Y Total
(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII) (VIII) (X) (XI) (XIV)

(1) Custodian/DR Holder -                   -             -                  -              -              -             -      -      -         -                -                   -                       -        -            -  -            -               

(2) Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI(Share 
based Employee Benefit) Regulations 2014)

-                   -             -                  -              -              -             -      -      -         -                -                   -                       -        -            -  -            -               

Total Non-Promoter-Non Public 
Shareholding (C) = (C)(1)+(C)(2)

-                   -             -                  -              -              -             -      -      -         -                -                   -                       -        -            -  -            -               

Number of Voting Rights held in each 
class of securities

Number of Locked 
in Shares

Number of 
Shares pledged 
or otherwise 
encumbered

No of Voting Rights

(IX) (XII) (XIII)
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